
 MARANATA BBD KIA  87531 BROWN  [89.4%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 CABARET GAMBA  105466 REDDISH BROWN  [89%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 LOTTER TALITA  106161 BROWN  [88.8%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD LION KING  100495 BROWN  [91.3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD KIA  105062 BROWN  [90%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  JUST NUTZ
0000409407

20/06/2021 87.7 %

(0684883) MS B. KATZ

CALEDON

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  NUTCRACKER (309640) 
DOB 09/03/2017  [86.5%]

MES PERFECT (340222) DOB 28/06/2018  [82.1%]

ZUKANDI BEAU (253841) DOB 07/09/2014  [87.9%]

LOTTER SANA (267224) DOB 01/02/2015  [88.8%]

MES ARNOLD 1 (304500) DOB 02/08/2016  [87%]

MES MAXI (293421) DOB 03/05/2015  [89.9%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BENJI  96234 BROWN  
[91.4%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD NANDI  218320 FAWN  [91.4%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 LOTTER ATALIA  124797 BROWN  [86.2%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 MES LIZE  293342 BROWN  [86.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.
9%]

 MES MILAN  214032 BROWN  [87.7%]

 MOUZER YSTERBERG OLIVER TWIST  80200 REDDISH BROWN  [87.1%]

 ELEVATION ZULU  109741 BROWN  [89.6%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 MES AZURA  109734 BROWN  [87.4%]

 AFRIKA DAMARKUS  104226 BROWN  [89.8%]

MALE / REUN

933071000163544

(0684883) MS B. KATZ

CALEDON

SP 610907

Brown  
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SP
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SR

SP

SR

SP

SP
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SP

SP
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SP
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SR
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:12.2

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

289696

301197

95222

217929,172782

301210,148618

227445

227151

172779

434357

172778

256392

227444

541672,573033

350179

343900

293627 293627

D1200421,356241

301210,148618

343887

172778

241063,196655

293630

109493

301210,148618

148613

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
20/08/2022
2022/09/06 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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